FIRE PROTECTION
The complete solution for pipe
penetrations.
WHY FIRE PROTECTION IS SO
IMPORTANT
11 every day
126 billion €/year
On average, 11 people die in fires in the Euro

• “Ter Reede”,  residential and care home for the elderly in
Vlissingen, the Netherlands
Armaprotect 1000
Pro10000,5B in easytohandle plastic bag with removable lid, ready to use in plastic buckets
Code Packaging units Pieces/carton
PRO-1000-0,5B 0.5 l 20
PRO-1000-1,0 1 l 27
PRO-1000-2,5 2.5 l 12
PRO-1000-5,0 5 l 8
Armaflex Protect
Length 1.0 m
Max. pipe outerØ
[mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm] Code m/carton
6 16 PRO-AX-16X006 34
8 16 PRO-AX-16X008 30
10 19 PRO-AX-19X010 18
12 19 PRO-AX-19X012 17
15 19 PRO-AX-19X015 16
16 20 PRO-AX-20X016 14
18 20 PRO-AX-20X018 13
20 20 PRO-AX-20X020 12
22 20 PRO-AX-20X022 12
25 20 PRO-AX-20X025 11
28 25 PRO-AX-25X028 9
32 25 PRO-AX-25X032 8
35 25 PRO-AX-25X035 8
40 25 PRO-AX-25X040 6
42 25 PRO-AX-25X042 6
48 25 PRO-AX-25X048 5
50 25 PRO-AX-25X050 5
54 25 PRO-AX-25X054 5
60 25 PRO-AX-25X060 4
64 25 PRO-AX-25X063 4
76 25 PRO-AX-25X076 4
Code Roll length [m] Width [m] Insulation thickness
[mm]
m²/carton Rolls/carton
PROAX13MM/E 6 0.5 13.0 2 x 3 2
Armaprotect PP
For flameproof sealing of combustible supply / sewage pipes with or without insulation.
Height mm OuterØ pipe or insulation
[mm] Code Pieces/carton
26 32/34 PRO-PP-032 5
26 40/42 PRO-PP-040 5
26 50/52 PRO-PP-050 5
26 63/65 PRO-PP-063 1
26 75/77 PRO-PP-075 10
26.6 90/92 PRO-PP-090 10
26.6 110/112 PRO-PP-110 10
40 125 PRO-PP-125 2
40 140 PRO-PP-140 2
40 160 PRO-PP-160 2
40 200 PRO-PP-200 2
Detailed information on the installation of Armaflex
Protect and the relevant regulations can be found in
the Armacell fire protection application guide
mineral mortar